
animales •1
español - inglés

lengua de signos española

GALLINA / gallinaHEN / hen GALLINA /

gallina

1

2

PERRO / perroDOG / dog

 

PERRO /perro

1

2
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CABRA / cabra CERDO / cerdo
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CABRA /cabra
GOAT /goat

CERDO / cerdo
PIG / pig
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CONEJO /
conejo

GALLINA /
gallina

1

2

1

2
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CONEJO /conejo
RABBIT /rabbit

GALLINA / gallina
HEN / hen
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OVEJA / oveja PERRO /perro

1

2

1

2
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PERRO / perro
DOG / dog

OVEJA / oveja
SHEEP / sheep
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